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WYNIKI Il EDYCJI

PISKORSKA Adela
HELLAK Emilia

DOPART Marcelina
ZAKRZEWSKA Marta
SIKORSKA Oliwia
WECLEWSKA Aleksandra
MACIOLA Maja
NOWAKOWSKA Marta
SZARCZYNSKA Zuzanna
KERTYNSKA Nadia
DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra
PTAK Natasza
SZCZECH Emilia
PRUCHNIK Roksana
FISCHER Oliwia

BIELIK Sandra
KRAWIEC Laura
JAROCKA Kamila
MASLEJ Iga

JANICKA Patrycja
ALEKSANDROWICZ Nikola
WARDEGA Weronika
HUMIENNA Idalia
WESOLOWSKA Martyna
WOJNAR Karolina
SMIECHOWSKA Maria
TRACZUK Katarzyna
MALEC Aleksandra
MENDEL Kamila
CHOJCAN Maria
PAWLOWSKA Anita
WRONSKA Alicja
BOBINSKA Daria

FIUTA Aleksandra
KRASINSKA Ada
BOSACKA Barbara
CHOMIK Aleksandra
GRUSZKA Karolina
BABISZEWSKA Weronika
NAWROT Julia
SZWABINSKA Adrianna
MAZURKIEWICZ Beata
FERENCZUK Martyna
JANICKA Natalia
SKRZYPCZAK Kinga
LESIAK Maja

ADAMCZYK Maksymilian
BAJSEROWICZ Bartosz
BRZOZOWSKI Jakub
BUCZYNSKI Patryk
CALINSKI Aleksy
CEBULA Oskar
DOCHNIAK Patryk
DOMAGALA Roman
DYWAN Mitosz
FEDKOW Aleksander
GAWINSKI Oscar
GAWRON Oliwier
GLABA Michat

JANUS Szymon
KAWALKO Patryk
KAZMIERCZAK Kacper
KLYS Pawet
KOLODYNSKI Michat
KOSECKI Oskar
KOZACZKIEWICZ Marcel

XXX DLSP klas VI
Wyliczenia punktaciji lll edycji

UKP Torpeda Olesnica
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

Uczniowski Ludowy Klub Sportow

REDECO Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw
REDECO Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

CHAMPION SWIMMING Legnica

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKP Torpeda Olesnica

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
KS NEPTUN Swidnica

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

KS NEPTUN Swidnica

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
KS NEPTUN Swidnica

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
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850
849
835
816
773
756
751
706
700
691
687
668
660
633
632
630
620
609
575
570
568
567
566
563
561
550
532
530
527
521
501
496
478
477
462
453
441
432
408
368
343
336
299
289
245
227

505
474
163
219
545
742
452
431
501
393
316
658
203
345
237
422
315
320
290
394
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XXX DLSP klas VI

Wyliczenia punktaciji lll edycji

KRUSZYNSKI Piotr
KRYSA Michat
LEIMAN Cezary

LIISS Bartosz
LOGON Mateusz
MAJEWSKI Jakub
MALACZYNSKI Jakub
MARCISZEWSKI Dominik
MATUSZKIEWICZ Maciej
MICHALEK Marcin
OGORZALEK Alan
PALUSZEK Mateusz
PITYNSKI Wiktor
PROC Mateusz
PRZECZEK Wiktor
RAWIAK Mikotaj
RYNDAK Antoni
SKRZYPCZAK Mikotaj
SULIMA Fabian
SZOSTEK Jakub
TARASIEWICZ Jakub
URAMEK Tymoteusz
WIERZBICKI Pawet
WOJTCZAK Mateusz
WOROBIEC Daniel
ZIELINSKI t.ukasz

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46

KS NEPTUN Swidnica

UKP Torpeda Olesnica

MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
REDECO Wroctaw

Uczniowski Ludowy Klub Sportow
CHAMPION SWIMMING Legnica

WYNIKI PO Il EDYCJACH

DOPART Marcelina
HELLAK Emilia
ZAKRZEWSKA Marta
WECLEWSKA Aleksandra
SIKORSKA Oliwia
MACIOLA Maja
DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra
NOWAKOWSKA Marta
SZARCZYNSKA Zuzanna
SZCZECH Emilia
KRAWIEC Laura
JAROCKA Kamila
PAWLOWSKA Anita
KERTYNSKA Nadia
WESOLOWSKA Martyna
MASLEJ Iga
ALEKSANDROWICZ Nikola
PRUCHNIK Roksana
PTAK Natasza

NAWROT Julia
PISKORSKA Adela
JANICKA Patrycja
CHOJCAN Maria
BOSACKA Barbara
SMIECHOWSKA Maria
FIUTA Aleksandra
WARDEGA Weronika

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

KS NEPTUN Swidnica

UKP Torpeda Olesnica

ULKS Wodny Swiat Kudowa Zdréj
WKS SLASK Wroctaw
REDECO Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
REDECO Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKP Torpeda Olesnica

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
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370
353
626
305
471
344
310
413
176
313
380
395
609
432
383
278
340
519
275
421
268
428
423
433
359
381

6234
6202
5437
5082
1654
1574
1524
1484

835

530

2457
2405
2224
2127
2105
2059
2048
2009
1952
1733
1673
1672
1659
1643
1636
1549
1542
1533
1530
1529
1508
1478
1452
1451
1447
1427
1416
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37
38
39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
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WRONSKA Alicja
HUMIENNA Idalia
MENDEL Kamila
TRACZUK Katarzyna
KRASINSKA Ada
BABISZEWSKA Weronika
FISCHER Oliwia
MAZURKIEWICZ Beata
MALEC Aleksandra
WOJNAR Karolina
SZWABINSKA Adrianna
MUCHA Zofia

JANICKA Natalia
LESIAK Maja
PORCZYNSKA Emilia
WOJTCZAK Natalia
BOBINSKA Daria
SKRZYPCZAK Kinga
PISKORSKA Adela
SANKOWSKA Karina
ZDOBYLAK Weronika
SZWABINSKA Adrianna
BARANSKA t.ucja
CHOMIK Aleksandra
FERENCZUK Martyna
KANIA Julia

GRUSZKA Karolina
PINIASZ Gabriela
KHARCHILAVA Sara
FURMANIUK Maja
KMIECIK Julia

BIELIK Sandra
AMROZIK Iga

JANICKA Agnieszka
PLUCIENNIK Paulina
WITES Oliwia

BARAN Magda
ANDRZEJEWSKA Anna
GIEMZIK Iga
ZURAWSKA Natalia
KARPINSKA Julia
BARANOWSKA Martyna

GAWRON Oliwier
LEIMAN Cezary
CEBULA Oskar
PITYNSKI Wiktor
CALINSKI Aleksy
SKRZYPCZAK Mikotaj
DYWAN Mitosz
ADAMCZYK Maksymilian
URAMEK Tymoteusz
OGORZALEK Alan
BAJSEROWICZ Bartosz
LOGON Mateusz
DOCHNIAK Patryk
DOMAGALA Roman
WOJTCZAK Mateusz
KOZACZKIEWICZ Marcel
PRZECZEK Wiktor
WIERZBICKI Pawet
SZCZEPANIAK Jakub
SZOSTEK Jakub
BUCZYNSKI Patryk
KRUSZYNSKI Piotr
FEDKOW Aleksander
KRYSA Michat
PALUSZEK Mateusz
SZYMCZAK Szymon

XXX DLSP klas VI
Wyliczenia punktaciji lll edycji

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72

CHAMPION SWIMMING Legnica

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKP Torpeda Olesnica

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKP Torpeda Ole$nica

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKP Torpeda Ole$nica

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS PIRANIE Lubin

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS PIRANIE Lubin

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS PIRANIE Lubin

UKS PIRANIE Lubin

UKS PIRANIE Lubin

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
KS NEPTUN Swidnica

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

-3-

1402
1395
1368
1290
1261
1171
1145
1113
1083
1075
1039
1035
980
967
941
920
915
908
820
820
819
811
808
808
808
803
772
737
695
692
649
630
518
497
397
366
344
343
334
265
259
148

1990
1744
1665
1641
1613
1529
1400
1337
1280
1276
1269
1258
1201
1172
1154
1139
1134
1122
1120
1053
1052

987

962

938

930

911



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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MICHALEK Marcin
MAJEWSKI Jakub
RYNDAK Antoni
KLYS Pawet

JANUS Szymon
KOSECKI Oskar
MARCISZEWSKI Dominik
PROC Mateusz
KURAS Wojciech
KAZMIERCZAK Kacper
MALACZYNSKI Jakub
ZIELINSKI tukasz
KOZERA Mateusz
WIDZIEWICZ Oliwier
WOROBIEC Daniel
GLABA Michat
KOtODYNSKI Michat
KURAS Wojciech
SOSNOWY Filip
MATUSZKIEWICZ Maciej
LIISS Bartosz
GAWINSKI Oscar
TARASIEWICZ Jakub
PRZYBYLSKI Mitosz
RAWIAK Mikotaj
SULIMA Fabian
KAWALKO Patryk
MALINOWSKI Feliks
BILEWICZ Jakub
FIJAL Konrad
ZIELINSKI tukasz
HORUDKO Jakub
BORKOWSKI Marcin
LISS Bartosz
HANEBACH Karol
BRZOZOWSKI Jakub
KOMARNICKI Mikotaj
SZPILKA Marcin
ADAMSKI Szymon

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

XXX DLSP klas VI
Wyliczenia punktaciji lll edycji

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKP Torpeda Ole$nica

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

UKP Torpeda Olesnica

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

KS NEPTUN Swidnica

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
UKP Torpeda Olesnica

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

KS NEPTUN Swidnica

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

KS NEPTUN Swidnica

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
WKS SLASK Wroctaw

UKP Torpeda Olesnica

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS KORAL Wroctaw

UKS PIRANIE Lubin

WKS SLASK Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72
UKS PIRANIE Lubin

UKS PIRANIE Lubin

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SP46
MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny

UKP Torpeda Olesnica
REDECO Wroctaw

KS NEPTUN Swidnica
UKP Torpeda Olesnica

ULKS Wodny Swiat Kudowa Zdrdj

UKS PIRANIE Lubin

CHAMPION SWIMMING Legnica

905
902
878
848
819
787
775
759
749
711
687
686
651
646
625
617
591
587
568
543
542
515
497
491
468
458
413
391
382
353
338
234
203
188
168
163
128
113
104

17350
17210
15737
14026
4158
3820
3754
3218
2718
2457
1984
1083



